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Wednesday 9:00 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings
Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 1 Ebowla 83.3 25 5 83.3 25 5 16 12348 12348
2 6 8Balls 80.0 24 6 80.0 24 6 16 11357 11357
3 3 Big Bowler Brand 70.0 21 9 70.0 21 9 14 11602 11602
4 12 Drunk Wet Gays 66.7 20 10 66.7 20 10 13 11138 11138
5 5 Hurricane Katrina 63.3 19 11 63.3 19 11 14 11446 11446
6 7 Phat Chix 60.0 18 12 60.0 18 12 11 11114 11114
7 8 Hellen Kellens 56.7 17 13 56.7 17 13 11 11204 11204
8 2 Steve Harvey's Mustache 40.0 12 18 40.0 12 18 8 8993 8993
9 4 Dragon Slayers 36.7 11 19 36.7 11 19 8 10821 10821
10 9 Rolling Balls 333 10 20 333 10 20 6 10148 10148
11 11 Vegas Golden Kikes 6.7 2 28 6.7 2 28 2 9857 9857
12 10 Shit Bowls 33 1 29 33 1 29 1 8983 8983
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Big Bowler Brand 545 596 1141 3 <--->  Shit Bowls 467 398 865 0
3-4 Hellen Kellens 548 531 1079 0 <> Rolling Balls 565 622 1187 3
5-6 Dragon Slayers 554 563 1117 1 <> Ebowla 551 601 1152 2
7-8 Steve Harvey's Mustach 561 556 1117 0 <---> Phat Chix 573 658 1231 3
9-10 Hurricane Katrina 608 586 1194 3 <---> Vegas Golden Kikes 483 506 989 0
11-12 Drunk Wet Gays 582 553 1135 0 <--> 8 Balls 662 589 1251 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12
Today 8-4 7-3 6-9 1110 12-1 5-2
Next Week B> Position Round
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 662 8 Balls 658 Phat Chix 622 Rolling Balls
Scratch Series 1251 8 Balls 1231 Phat Chix 1194 Hurricane Katrina
Scratch Game 230 Jake Salerno 192 Grant DelLaney 184 Dave Tallman
Scratch Series 386 Jake Salerno 341 Dave Tallman 336 Grant DelLaney
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 722 Ebowla 684 Drunk Wet Gays 672 Big Bowler Brand
Scratch Series 1420 Ebowla 1351 Drunk Wet Gays 1275 Big Bowler Brand
Scratch Game 246 Zac Paz 230 Jake Salerno 224 Ben Barclay
224 Neil Shaw
Scratch Series 432 Ben Barclay 400 Carter Rudek 395 Clark Currier
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Ebowla
1 Ben Barclay 159 3191 20 329 306 126 158 284
2 Quinn Sullivan 154 3091 20 319 296 159 125 284
3 Chris Lane 163 3274 20 334 311 106 175 281
53 Matt Molina 139 2792 20 288 265 160 143 303
2 - Steve Harvey's Mustache
54 Will Sjodin 139 2238 16 282 263 156 161 317
5 Ryan Byrne 131 2105 16 271 252 114 120 234
6 Jack Bartel 136 2176 16 290 271 147 136 283
7 Rob Graziano 154 2474 16 316 297 144 139 283
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Bowling
ID # Hand
3 - Big Bowler Brand
11
9
10
55

4 - Dragon Slayers
56
17
18
19

5 - Hurricane Katrina

25
26
27
57
14
6 - 8 Balls
29
58
31
30
7 - Phat Chix
33
34
35
4
8 - Hellen Kellens
38
39
60
37
9 - Rolling Balls

11
43
44
61

10 - Shit Bowls
42
45
46
62

Name

Ave

Page 2

Carter Rudek
Joe Patton
Dave Tallman
Thomas Staley

Joe Kim

Jack Preschlack
Sean Connolly
Billy Bauder

Liam McLaughlin
Rob Schaupp
Will Poston
Grant DeLaney
Sam Selby

Will Lahrmann
John Zottola
Neil Shaw
Steve Onak

Brett Montgomery
Thatcher Creber
Drew Deleo

Jake Salerno

Connor luni
Brogan OConnor
Joe Heller

Jake Larve

Paul Difranco
Julian Flores
Mason Nourse
Mitch Moellenhoff

George Ernst
Jake Hicks
Dave Andrews
Reed Haabestad

11 - Vegas Golden Kikes

47
48
49
63

12 - Drunk Wet Gays

51
50
52
64
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Justin Sadler
Bryn Casey
Alex Bianco
Hugh Meyer

Clark Currier
Connor Holleran
Zac Paz

Evan Carlson

161
114
145
161

139
140
127
133

148
133
132
157
156

145
140
145
136

146
145
126
141

161
143
108
148

142
122
112
129

91
114
124
118

128
120
116
128

147
115
167
126

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

3225 20 339 316 105 131
2058 18 242 221 137 104
2615 18 305 284 157 184
3230 20 334 311 146 177
2784 20 296 273 159 14
2808 20 294 271 156 141
2555 20 261 238 104 143
2674 20 274 251 135 138
2372 16 310 291 153 160
2676 20 272 249 159 134
2647 20 279 256 152 100
3151 20 325 302 144 192

312 2 316 311

2909 20 303 280 170 122
2801 20 301 278 180 149
2917 20 295 272 151 157
2730 20 284 261 161 161
2938 20 296 273 160 149
2900 20 312 289 155 128
2269 18 271 250 102 151
2549 18 291 270 156 230
3228 20 336 313 151 125
2577 18 303 282 139 122
2161 20 237 214 94 115
2966 20 312 289 164 169
2556 18 304 283 152 159
2447 20 259 236 139 152
2250 20 236 213 157 168
2599 20 261 238 117 143
1839 20 185 162 63 88
2283 20 247 224 123 108
2498 20 252 229 146 99
2363 20 255 232 135 103
2569 20 269 246 136 135
2166 18 254 233 129 153
2098 18 242 221 112 107
2320 18 260 239 106 111
2947 20 309 286 144 147
2317 20 235 212 143 105
3344 20 352 329 139 174
2530 20 264 241 156 127

Total

236
241
341
323

300
297
247
273

313
293
252
336

292
329
308
322

309
283
253
386

276
261
209
333

311
291
325
260

151
231
245
238

271
282
219
217

291
248
313
283
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Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
EY  Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Mike Duffy 118 236 2 122 236 0
Austin LaPenna 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Magill 120 0 0 0 0 0
Sam McGee 120 0 0 0 0 0
Billy Porter 110 221 2 112 221 0
Nick Sam 89 178 2 101 178 0
Blake Schlesner 131 527 4 150 280 0
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